Rail Industry
New light
in public transport
LCC
 Laser Crystal Ceramics
 Light source of the future
PO
LL

T
IO
N
-F
REE & ENERG
Y
 E
F
F
IC
IENT
LCC-LIGHT-TECHNOLOGY
LCC tube lights & bulbs for rail industry.
New light in public transport.
	Tube Lights T8-36V DC
	36V600T8  600 mm	 CHF 61.50
	Power/luminous flux/light color	 9W/900lm/4000K
 36V900T8  900 mm	 CHF 65.00
	Power/luminous flux/light color	 13W/1300lm/4000K
	36V1200T8  1200 mm	 CHF 79.90
	Power/luminous flux/light color	 18W/1800lm/4000K
	36V1500T8  1500 mm	 CHF 93.00
	Power/luminous flux/light color	 24W/2400lm/4000K
A +
	Tube Lights T5-36V DC
	36V600T5  600 mm	 CHF 68.90
	Power/luminous flux/light color	 9W/900lm/4000K
 36V900T5  900 mm	 CHF 73.50
	Power/luminous flux/light color	 13W/1300lm/4000K
	36V1200T5  1200 mm	 CHF 77.10
	Power/luminous flux/light color	 18W/1800lm/4000K
	36V1500T5  1500 mm	 CHF 98.80
	Power/luminous flux/light color	 24W/2400lm/4000K
A +
22–45V DC
[V]